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PROJECT SUMMARY N Average Grades for F.A.R. exclusion as per Section 120.17
Civic Address: 6457 Bruce Street

R : ¢ West Vancouver, BC Principal Building- Natural Grades Wall Section
speed bump 20' wide laneway Legal Description: Lot 19, Block 34, DL 430 Wall section average grade Length
; Group 1, NWD Plan 2103 . | " ' " . * ) " _
2L51/2" 101 172" 24-103/4" 1041172 215 1/4" PID 006-201-143 Do o T RBIE. 5+ goim - sosecan
E ioti ; ; Zoning: RD-2 C-D 2910 3/4" + 2711 3/8" 2 2411 1/4" = 721.39 sq ft
\‘ofzg,_ ~ edge of pavement < existing ditch to be remediated Overall Site Area: 6,102.20 S.F. D-E  27113/8" + 2897/8" =+ 2 *801/2" =  22824sqft
~ %/'/ ! \:1966 > Min. Allowable Site Area 6,000.88 S.F. as per 252.03 7 E-F 28'97/8" + 2871/4" =+ 2 *631/4" = 180.05sqft
S0 I P I X PG garage roof overhead S * / F-G  2871/4" + 27'113/8" 2 * 2861/2" = 807.09sqft
0959, . ) (15 240m) - --- .- — — — 0 | A ) . _ 1 " [ " - * 1 " -
- G | s% . 123°07°097 50.02(15.249m) B RN ¥ S 2 — BUILDING DATA: ALLOWABLE W o v R S A 5+ e - ek
1 o ﬂ;é; / ; %\“' / S g Max. net floor area: 3,051.10 S.F.  0.50*Site Area v’ 2 / . I-J 27'95/8" + 2833/4" =+ 2 *2310" =  668.53sqft
TN R CE T === VT — — fot e L | Max. site coverage: 2,440.88 SF. 40% of site area Gpe //////’/,/j J-K 28'33/4" + 287" + 2 T1213/8" = 344.48sqft
1 s o =\ WAy 759 K-L 28'7" + 29'23/4" + 2 * 6'9 1/4" = 195.71 sq ft
2 Q- — TN 7 7228 q
; f % ‘ ‘ ! — % Front yard setback: 25'0" 4.90" T[] L-A 29'23/4" + 30'6 1/4" + 2 286 1/2" = 852.75 sq ft
| ‘ ““ - ‘3 ! E'v'_:; Rear yard setback: 29'10 1/4" 1] Total:  172'2 3/4" 4959.56 sq ft
| Il B o Min. side setback: 50" 10% of site width — —— Average natural grade
B N 7 N S Min. combined side setback: 12'6" 25% of site width ‘ 4959. ft + 172'23/4" = 28'9 1/2"
M | PROPOSED‘ ACCESSOR PROPOSED | N % Max. building height- 250 /.Oo‘b:}'{ m H] \ ‘.\q' Parking- Natural Grades
"UNCOVERED PARKINGZ "UNCOVERED" 2 Max. number of storeys: 2 : ’/90 &\‘{' 3° A1-B1  27'91/8" + 26%51/2" =+ 2 * 24103/4" =  674.92sqft
' CARPORT_ | CARPORT ! > Highest building face: 22'0" - A ) B1-C1 26'51/2" + 26'93/4" + 2 *o2021/2" = 538.23 sq ft
i slab: 27.5' \‘ Ie{'//271 ‘ slab: 27.1" | - § Min. number of parkingipots/dwellingg unit: 1 Qg')' Q}g*oQ' Cl1Di Zo9o, + 27BIL 2 . 2atosar - 6707 Sg f
— 7 s 1 T - 2 : : 23.63' S o D1-A1  9025/8" + 27'91/8" + 2 ¥ 2021/2" = 1192.14 sq ft
Lo — — [‘g % Max. exemption for parking accessory building area: 882.64 S.F. double garage allowance A’Od s ; Jﬁ\ N Total: 902 5/8" 3084.36 Sz ft
ik Bl 7 v B LSV Min. parking accessory building setback from rear PL: 3'11 1/4" T8, 12.11 15.11 oo .
) © ) . o - . \ Average natural grade (parking)
S — - Min. parking accessory building setback from any building: 3'11 1/4" s, \q’}Q\ 3084.36 sq ft 90'2 5/8" 34'2 1/4"
vl > ; ; P ; . where parking accessory building is located o o ~osqit + =
- [ e Min. parking accessory building setback from side PL: n/a el BN T roar 99 70" of s Tot s o & o - N
o T =1l ‘ Max. parking accessory building height: 12'1 5/8" q: L "9{'/ Principal Building- Finished Grades Wall Sectl
—— N ; all Section
1 H ‘ l‘Lq | | Min. secondary suite area: 215.28 S.F. _Pgs\‘l? /9‘:: e Wall section average grade Length
3 1 Ak — /o ' : lesser than 40% of net principal building <R S 2, A-B 3023/8" + 3023/8" =+ 2 o 631/4" = 189.35 sq ft
2 | [/‘ q’s°Q‘{ﬁ'\ | | \\ | o Max. secondary suite area: 968.75 S.F. area Q‘O 2o B-C 3023/8" + 3071/4" = 2 " 801/2" =  244.42sqft
nle A . (I garage roof overhead CD  3071/4" + 3071/4" = 5 * 2411/4" = 76316sqft
gl ¢ _ ‘ BUILDING DATA: PROPOSED 26 50 26 54 D-E  3071/4" + 30238" = 2 *801/2" = 24442sqft
s|¢° T e Y R e T ;: | | Area: E-F  3023/8" + 30238" < 2 " 6314" = 18935sqft
= [} ! ( \ ! Lot Area ‘ F-G 3023/8" + 28'%61/8" + 2 * o286 1/2" = 837.79 sq ft
S 2 | (- 6102.2 sq. ft. | Garage 50212 S.F. GH  2861/8" + 2861/8" = 2 " §91/4" =  193.01sqft
~ | B o I (566.9 sq. m) roof o/h above Basement 1,629.73 SF. H-1 28'61/8" + 2861/8" = 2 *1213/8" =  34526sqft
= [ = [ - . ; . = qn I- 28'61/8" + 28'61/8" + 2 * 23'10" = 679.39 sq ft
2 L _extentofroof deck abovel | 5, Main Floor 1,597.09 SF. — IEE:‘(LSt' /2813, JK  2861/8" + 28618" =+ > ¢ 12138 - 345.26sqf
- B e it ‘ = = Upper Floor 1,330.36 S'F. o o P ) K-L 2861/8" + 28%61/8" =+ 2 * 6'91/4" = 193.01sqft
| 2 Parking Exemption -502.12 S F. S .
E ‘ H ‘ Net floor area: 3,048.34 S.F. *i A L’ 0.5 Average finished grade
] S = lized deprossion exempt rom | | 7 oSep, 5062.22sqft + 172234" =  29'43/4"
Pl :| ] /’/90 ' | |C‘E) Site Coverage: Vancouvelrars.jfz I.)Islt]:g(aoﬂfn‘:\{:it o')” >
(e Garage 502.12 S.F. > ", T T
= % <, o . Arag 8 Parking- Finished Grades
= a, ‘6», I~ Principal Bunldlng_; 1,629.73 S.F. A1-B1  2711/4" + 2711/4" = 2 * 24103/4" =  674.79sqft
?2 = g Net site coverage: 2,131.85 S'F. s B1-C1 2711/4" + 27'11/4" = 2 *o2021/2" = 547.69 sq ft
~ ; ~ SETBA — |IIIIII_? == T — Ci1-D1 271 1/4" + 27'33/4" + 2 *24103/4" = 677.46 sq ft
o B . rear deck - S LMS1825 CKS Proposed front yard setback: 250" . M [T 1 on main floor D1-A1  27'33/4" + 2711/ + 2 - 209% '12/25/8" = 2223'38 sq:
I - res. #2 ‘ ol " N [ : 1989
o ‘91" ) o Proposed side yard setback (inside): 6'3" - ;
BCS121 py ; o glass gua{d at deck Proposed side yard setback (combined): 123" Average finished grade (parking)
ﬁ ‘ - $ | Proposed rear yard setback (principal): 29'10 1/4" 2449.79sqft + 90'25/8" = 27'17/8"
‘ F_ Proposed rear yard setback (attached garage): 3'11 1/4"
= B o ' Summary
'l:g IR IPRIEE © HEIGHT 4 9{3‘{91 ,_(():,,a'lc s Reference Average natural grade 28'9 1/2"  Lower of natural & finished:
= 7T © Max. allowable building height: 25'0" - Average finished grade 29'4 3/4" 29'4 3/4"
o BT ) Proposed building height: 24'11 1/2"
% T i 1 Average natural grade (parking) 3421/4"  Lower of natural & finished:
™ [ Average finished grade (parking) 27'1 7/8" 27'17/8"
h = | it
| AL | | Pt
|\ i —window well / o As per Section 130.08 (e) the percerggsgee r;lg&rig_rea exemption for principal building
. s
‘ ‘ o] NN avg. grade elevation - basement floor elevation X 100 _
- [@)) ; . - = - =
PR OP 0 SED DUPLE . % § ‘5-’@ X a A main floor elevation - basement floor elevation
y =t g 1 "o I " 1 n
— /RESIDENCE/ el R w.- aYE 2B . LS X w0 - s
6457 Bruce Street | < 7 e N
= E SR,
///// //////// | 0 P4 ‘-5‘?’? il Basement storey area exempt from F.A.R. calculations= 1508.84 sq ft
————— ‘basement: 21.3 - i 8 o G SN
’main floor: 30.41" 3 L 2
upper floor: 39.51° s /%=
roof deck: 49.92" Y
- - . 6'-3" proposed % A
existing wood retaining wall- client—! _————— prop 3 I8 ¥ %%
to negotiate reconstruction of 6'-3" propose side setbac o = ", . .
L. ) ) : LMP 12354 L 2 ., T —— BAY =
retaining wall and new fence on PL N \ | e = 7 S *‘ e P—
‘ side setbac , i o 3% gg A R e
~ proposed concrete retaining wall c/w woof fence o rors | | A e 1 s 0304 Gon. | a3, \
sezzm 30 | l' 3 &E/B_/ e \5\:);.? % g‘(’; - A Q_%:' {ﬁ.‘:‘&fgjalaaam
- entry —< entry roof overhead 4 ® s s Ve, SN g S ES = 1 §
:A ‘J‘and’l n i “ . | s ® ‘Tf By, S % “‘J i 4 o= a3 Prag 3
principal - basement vyall below landing- see plans I. i /o g e TANT
res' #o2 - -A | | 19*.\ VR 2047 - Szgﬂf \ b LS P/ o [
ot} 30.20% | I 5 i e N R A/ 35 : f
Al y = - F o o TR [y |
(%88 1P 08 | o | ATV S L e - ildi i -
et 5 R > SER S S 720,705, 2 7% | 1 A IR Sy L L LT Average Grades for max. building height as per Section 252.10
. . ; & S [ ’ A =y 8355, [ .. e TR
e | peo® oS¢ entry secondary | en'ry secondary I VTR |2 (L c ol s, | Finished Grades Along Front Wall of Principal Building
; NN : 21.0' 21.0' %, % e ™ iz 36 T S S | : Wall Section
SR e - drat .7, ; | B ‘G'o agm g . EEE’UCE S "% " Wall section average grade Length
a B 2 L ) SEATIT| (1 ; LA ' e o a,g‘:* " o Sy W — —— 7 RE_ET[_ e A-B 3023/8" + 3023/8" = 2 *6'31/4" =  189.35sqft
1. Y BECESOCH INEIN | | SOQEIRE RESRERE e e X = LN | &3 | a0 [ g e B-C  3023/8" + 30714" =+ 2 " 8012" = 24442sqft
| I— 278" o o | I et | LA R é}_’:’ L 82| g Hiiad 850 [ g, ||| C-D 30'71/4" + 30'7 1/4" + 2 2411 1/4" = 763.22 sq ft
A raised |l | raised % i Oy 7R o Vet s |, = [oal [ D-E 30714 + 30238" = 2 " 801/2" = 24443sqft
1 d i ‘., RS ) ) o e [ V] 2 [ E-F 3023/8" + 3023/8" = 2 " 631/4" =  189.35sqft
: || secor dar seco da -y } . 8 . = afégp 14 ity a3 | | - . q
e res. #2 res. #1 /" o [ L A -2 Ve < oy /" [ Average finished grade at front of building:
o 229 @ = [ . \ : |
229 2 & i Iy VAN RN Bl e - i ! [ 3261.55sqft + 107'11/2" = 30'53/8"
c & o i ) LMP 35076 S e i g . BCS 1434 |
= = 9 PLAN 22285 T / y E) ' 7 I\ \
- L] I 5 »"\_Neighbourhood Keyplan Finished Grades Along Rear Wall of Principal Building
I o NTS Wall section average grade Wall_lesntzcmon
i G-H 28'61/8" + 286 1/8" + 2 Y 6'91/4" = 193.01 sq ft
principal/suite address sign — > principal/suite address sign ] -J 2861/8" + 2861/8" = 2 o 2310" = 679.39sqft
‘ ! '3% J-K 28'61/8" + 286 1/8" + 2 *1213/8" = 345.26 sq ft
_‘ = K-L 28'61/8" + 286 1/8" + 2 ¥ 6'91/4" = 193.01 sq ft
L | B | I g Total.  6171/8"  1755.93sq ft
- |3\:\§$g51 - 123° 07' 36" 50.0 (13\24%/\ Trop s g Average finished grade at rear of building:
e*\ . ) | o . B R — . 2 ’. % . [} n 1 n
proPt 6L3" req. side setback 37'-6" 63" req. side setback 0 z 1755.93sqft + 6171/8" = 2861/8
L \\ 1 Summary
i Average finished grade at front of building: 30'5 3/8"
Average finished grade at rear of building: 28'6 1/8"
N Datum elevation from which principal building height is measured
Site Plan 1% 1/8M
1/ n = 1]_0" 28 6 1/8
L ; ) curb
‘ \/ gutterline
gutterline T
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cement fiber panel cement fiber panel glass guard at deck
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architectural
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